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3N SAN GIACOMO - MOMBARONE
Andrate - 30/10/2022

PARTENZA VERTICAL

POS PETT ATLETA

1 404
2 418
3 424
4 423
5 422
6 401
7 419
8 425
9 461
10 469
11 452
12 435
13 457
14 437
15 460
16 474
17 417
18 454
19 438
20 411
21 413
22 462
23 442
24 458
25 443
26 477
27 400
28 476
29 415
30 455
31 434
32 428
33 465
34 431
35 450
36 412
37 407
38 475
39 432
40 440
41 468
42 405
43 471
44 403
45 406
46 451
47 439
48 444
49 430
50 414
51 441
52 446
53 416
54 445
55 473

BERTINO MIRKO
GIACHINO ROBERTO
GIRODO SIMONE
GIRELLI MATTIA
GIANOTTI MATTIA
ANTIGA ALESSANDRO
GIACOLETTO PAPAS MAURIZIO
GIUGLER NOAH
ZANCANARO CHRISTIAN
ZUCCA POL ROBERTO
ROMANIELLO DOMENICO
MANIA GILIO

TEAGNO MAURO
MINERVA VITO

VOULAZ MATTEO
FRANCHINO ALBERTO
GASCO ALESSIO
SARDINO FEDERICO
MONETTA RENZO FRANCESCO
DOMATTI CHIARA
ENRICO SILVIO
ZANCANARO PATRIZIO
NARDOIANNI DEVIS
VAIRETTO LEONARDO
ORLAREJ MARTINO
COPPA CORRADO
ANSELMETTI STEFANO
ROMANO CINZIA
FORNERO ANDREA DOMENICO
SAVU CIPRIAN IONU
MANENTI CLAUDIO
GUGLIELMETTI ANDREA
ZUCCA MICHELETTO LUCA
LISSOLO GIANNI

PROLA ERIC

DOMATTI DINO
CATTANEO VITTORIO
FRANCHINO MARCO
LORO GIOVANNI
MORELLO GIOVANNI
GIACONE MICHELE
BORGA FRANCO

TOS PAOLO

BARRA GABRIELE
BOSCARDIN ROBERTO
REALE ROBERTO
MORELLO FABIO

PAGLIA VIRGINIA VIOLA
ISAIJA PATRIZIA
FERRANTE MARCELLA LUCIA
MUSSANO ROBERTA
PAOLONI EDOARDO
GARDINI MIRELLA
PAOLONI ANDREA
SALADINO LARA
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ANNO CAT

1980
1987
1999
1999
1981
1979
1976
2001
1971
1986
1950
1968
1987
1970
1984
1979
1983
1986
1983
1989
1963
1969
1985
1994
1973
1966
1969
1968
1968
1984
1988
1981
1990
1976
1985
1985
1965
1986
1951
1967
1953
1964
1977
1954
1954
1984
1978
1997
1974
1972
1974
2010
1970
1971
1971

M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
F10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
F10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
F10+
F10+
F10+
F10+
M10+
F10+
M10+
F10+

OO0
[=]567r=a

DISTANZA: 5300 METRI

RISULTATO
00.56.26
00.56.51
00.56.52
00.58.30
01.00.20
01.00.42
01.02.10
01.03.01
01.04.17
01.04.51
01.05.15
01.05.23
01.07.37
01.08.34
01.08.43
01.08.53
01.08.57
01.09.27
01.09.29
01.10.50
01.12.59
01.13.50
01.15.10
01.15.13
01.15.36
01.15.56
01.16.45
01.16.49
01.17.28
01.18.13
01.18.22
01.18.30
01.18.59
01.19.30
01.19.53
01.20.10
01.20.14
01.20.27
01.21.14
01.21.18
01.22.56
01.24.42
01.25.54
01.25.57
01.29.21
01.29.43
01.30.44
01.30.46
01.31.16
01.31.17
01.31.48
01.32.17
01.32.37
01.33.04
01.33.21
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56 472 BRESCIA STEFANIA

57 459  VIGNA ERIC

58 467 FRANCESCHINIS MIRKO

59 420 GIACOLETTO PAPAS SARA
60 426  GIUNTA MANUEL

61 466 FORMIA DIEGO ARDUINO
62 464 ZARLOTTIN SAMUELE

63 447 PAVANETTO STEFANO

64 456  SPANO FRANCO

65 429  GUGLIELMETTI NICOLO

66 408 DEZZUTTI DANIELE

67 421  GIANOGLIO DAVIDE PAOLO
68 433 MANAZZA GIORDANO BRUNO
69 449 POLESEL GABRIEL

70 448 POLESEL FEDERICA

71 463 ZANNI FABRIZIO

72 427 GREPPI ELENA

73 409 DI GIORGIO ARTURO

74 410 DI GIORGIO DONATO

75 436 MARCHISIO STEFANO

76 402 ARVAT SIMONE

DNF 470 SCUCCILAURA

Totale atleti: 77

POS CODICE NOME TEAM

1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

Totale atleti: 77
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1949
1985
1940
1984
1981
1967
1997
1966
1967
1981
1980
1971
1967
1970
2002
1968
1982
2009
1940
1992
1997
1940

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

F10+

M10+
M10+
F10+

M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
F10+

M10+
F10+

M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
F10+

01.33.24
01.33.44
01.36.19
01.36.57
01.36.57
01.40.33
01.40.35
01.46.09
01.46.21
01.47.04
01.48.48
01.59.13
02.01.03
02.27.16
02.27.17
02.35.00
02.40.47
02.42.20
02.42.23
02.43.27
02.48.21

NUMERO ATLETI
77
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